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COM

N Candidato

LISTA DE ORDENACAO
GRADUACAOQ PROFISSIONAL

25,926
25,652
25,600
24,268
24,219
24,170
24,033
23,877
23,690
23,504
23,449
23,267
23,173
23,049
22,800
22,353
22,066
22,022
21,953
21,899
21,712
21,704
21,633

3008596711
7696769324
9583793590
8444324876
6426804959
6440241214
2947523830
1373158581
5427285377
4349333827
3994280400
2051244936
8903529944
4816272569
3385937876
3184571319
5492693468
6700687233
2001531958
7408400494
8320026695
9104184963
1494709899

Sonia Manuela da Silva Alves

Carla Patricia Moreira Teixeira

Catia Oliveira Pinto

Andreia Sofia Ribeiro Teixeira

Susana Nair da Cruz Pereira Carneiro
Vania Raquel Faria Vaz

Marisa Teresa dos Santos Costa

Patricia da Conceigédo Pinto da Cunha
Marcia Alexandra Soares Barbedo

Vera Marina Teixeira da Costa

Sara Carina Oliveira Carvalho

Raquel Luisa Barbosa Duarte Crespilio da Silva
Vera Lucia Costa

Sofia Alexandra Vieira da Cunha

Sonia Maria Teixeira Moreira

Rute Claudia Pereira de Cardona Ribeiro
Maria Madalena Sampaio Barros
Mariana Isabel da Cruz Marques

Juliana Martins de Oliveira

Marie Dominique Alves Barbosa de Sousa
Cristina Rodrigues Novais

Marta Luisa Ferreira Dias de Sa

Estefinia Pacheco Silva
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41
42
43
44
45
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49
50
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52
53
54
55
56

21,055
21,000
20,825
20,805
20,668
20,575
20,567
20,225
20,036
20,033
20,003
19,632
19,589
19,548
19,529
19,381
19,293
19,008
19,003
19,000
18,468
18,395
18,003
18,000
17,852
17,608
17,485
17,474
17,462
17,362
17,351
17,301
17,233

5008491644
7810870181
9503108497
8285080498
8051494768
6290332759
1159993327
4529699501
4888888280
1820089746
4536424075
5254579897
5241213651
3948878161
0574818918
1544279485
4406932658
4520293243
8957939601
8135487622
7488023366
1730469612
1768639639
6045354664
4096476382
9880456440
8291648263
7941699230
3588652728
2490875140
5549173905
5209247317
1910612596

Marta Catarina Vilela Alves de Sa
Catarina Nascimento de Oliveira

Rita André Nunes

Liliana Andreia de Sousa Cunha
Elisabete Cristina Gongalves Teixeira
Alzira da Conceigdo Lobo Sampaio
Filipa Isabel Pereira de Castro

Claudia da Conceigdo Oliveira Moreira
Liliana Marisa Silva Martins

Maria de Fatima Pereira de Almeida
Marina Guimaries

Esmeraldina Fernanda da Cruz Oliveira
Silvia Igreja da Costa

Silvia Maria de Barros Matias Ponteira
Joana Isabel Costa da Silva

Sofia Daniela Macedo Morais Fernandes
Rita Isabel Almeida Oliveira

Liliana Angelina de Babo Mendes

Sara Catarina Teixeira de Moura
Helena Isabel Dias Coelho

Sara Catarina Ferreira da Silva

Adriana Ferreira Gongalves de Sousa
Luis Samuel Marques Gongalves
Maria Madalena da Silva Pereira

Ana Paula Tavares Dias

Georgina dos Prazeres Machado Martins Ribeiro
Andreia Cristina Abreu Fornelos de Almeida Afonso
Diana da Rocha Goios

Ludovina Filipa Pereira Teixeira

Ana Luisa da Costa Leite

Maria Goreti Gongalves da Costa
Joana Raquel Gongalves de Sousa

Carla Maria Gomes Couto Machado



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

17,190
17,179
17,112
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
17,000
16,797
16,723
16,595
16,378
16,367
16,345
16,318
16,222
16,195
16,153
16,121
16,118
16,066
16,036
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
16,000
15,951
15,847
15,781

6225977171
6774637760
1335127305
7959714398
7627019664
0804551233
1341438457
3057381995
7365869240
5275539665
2026803110
9700965317
7262353586
9905882286
3132322636
6307620889
3899421426
5472481732
2622469071
7281096119
8475835198
9631528669
5537114054
9912016882
6742421851
7812776182
5690984809
6465415143
6496912858
9082815095
2024901174
1750728060
3005685063

Mariana Vitoria Teixeira Coelho Dias
Marta Filipa Tomas Carvalho

Carla Maria de Sousa Ferreira de Freitas
Patricia Fernanda Leite Carvalho Ferreira
Claudia Sofia Cunha Mota

Joana da Costa Magalhdes

Adriana Filipa Teixeira Pereira

Ana do Carmo Machado Ribeiro

Vera Lucia Almeida da Silva

Sofia Raquel de Sousa Costa

Ana Marisa Seabra Mendes

Carina Sofia Pinto Teixeira

Filipa Isabel Ribeiro Borges

Maria da Luz da Silva Mendes
Gwendoline Salgado

Rute Carina Carvalho Pereira

Joana Patricia da Rocha Gongalves

Ana Sofia Guimardes Cunha

Daniela Bouga Silva

Maria do Rosério Sousa Pereira

Susana Margarida Marinho Machado Costa
Sara Andreia Perestrelo Barbosa Pinto
Ana Manuela Moreira Mendes

Ana Carina Dias Gongalves

Andreia Filipa Ribeiro Cardoso
Helena Beatriz Magalhdes Peixoto
Eliana Maria Moreira Ribeiro

Sara Patricia Andrade Gomes

Hélia Raquel dos Santos Martins de Oliveira

Melanie Cardoso da Silva
Rui Miguel Barcelos Correia Rocha

Bruna Loureiro Esteves

Liicia do Carmo Pereira de Magalhdes Carvalho



90
91
92
93
94

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

15,775
15,677
15,538
15,499
15,320
15,249
15,099
15,003
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
14,841
14,608
14,364
14,326
14,307
14,222
14,096
14,005
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
13,573
13,386
13,268
13,151
13,000
12,086
15,053

3567690787
3085923411
5907593911
4430964211
1379153344
4936918997
1727270274
1968702652
1989265049
5297201926
1312113308
9265353856
5970124974
9407309142
6433823076
6640878402
7355178857
8937760258
5953446551
4509031165
2545608297
5114766945
2759205665
2213905401
1775394107
9889820684
5356020260
8049784991
7166694122
1131365011
8481837644

Rosemere Duarte Couto

Bruna Carvalho

Maria Odilia da Silva Azevedo
Sandra Maria Miranda de Almeida
Ténia Gabriela dos Santos Oliveira
Maria Helena Cunha Oliveira
Catarina Castanho Faria

Sandra Daniela da Silva Alves
Paula Alexandra Leal Ribeiro
Monica Cristina Castro Ferreira
Clara Isabel Pinto de Sousa

Soraia Patricia Marques Correia
Lisete Maria Gomes de Almeida
Sénia Sofia Pires Fernandes
Vanda Selma Correia Alves

Carla Daniela Teixeira Pimenta
Filipa Daniela Lopes Ferreira
Patricia Manuela Rocha Duarte
Maria do Carmo Coutinho Pereira
Ana Rita Castro Mendes

Joana Alexandra da Silva Ribeiro
Anabela Almeida Fonseca

Carlos Filipe Lourengo Ribeiro
Cindy Reis Azevedo Oliveira
Juliana Raquel Pinheiro Madureira
Sandrina Maria Reis Tomas
Maria Manuela da Silva Alves
Ana Rita da Cunha Vasconcelos
Raquel Cavacas

Maria da Graga Meireles de Sousa

Inés Ribeiro Bica Machado Teixeira

Amarante, 28 de setembro de 2023
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